For options, prices and more information, visit
The perfect choice for:
R&D troubleshooting Education
Production tests and repair Electronic hobbyists
Power of 10 for every task, everyday
More signal details with the power of 10
What sets these oscilloscopes apart from all others in their

1 mV
QuickMeas: automatic measurement and graphical display at the push of a button
Ordering information Type
Step 1: Choose your oscilloscope base model
Oscilloscope, 2 channels R&S®RTB22
Oscilloscope, 4 channels R&S®RTB24
Base unit 1), includes: R&S®RTB-B6 arbitrary waveform generator,
R&S®RTB-K15 history and segmented memory
Standard accessories: 300 MHz passive probe per channel, power cord,
getting started manual and safety instructions
Step 2: Choose your bandwidth option
70 MHz bandwidth
standard for two-channel and
four-channel models
100 MHz bandwidth
R&S®RTB-B221 for R&S®RTB22;
R&S®RTB-B241 for R&S®RTB24
200 MHz bandwidth
R&S®RTB-B222 for R&S®RTB22;
R&S®RTB-B242 for R&S®RTB24
300 MHz bandwidth
R&S®RTB-B223 for R&S®RTB22;
R&S®RTB-B243 for R&S®RTB24
Step 3: Choose your options and accessories
Software options
Application bundle
R&S®RTB2-PK1
(R&S®RTB-K1, R&S®RTB-K2,
R&S®RTB-K3, R&S®RTB-K36)
Hardware options
MSO, set of 2 logic probes,
300 MHz (+ 16 digital channels)
R&S®RTB2-B1